BWL Race 1 & 2 Official Results

Red Course

Bib
50
21
25
22
16
23

5
24
6
18
4

30
31
41
34
11
32

105
98
107
117
82
85
58
110
116
94
138
103
132
75
111
99
67
112
70
83
63
59
73
135
60
65
69
109
66
124
61
64
14
27

Team

Up to Snow Good
Squirrels on Skis
Squirrels on Skis
Squirrels on Skis
Snownadoes
Squirrels on Skis
Ripping Bears
Squirrels on Skis
Ripping Bears
Snownadoes
Ripping Bears

Snow Rats
Snow Rats
Up & Away
Snow Rats
Snownadoes
Snow Rats

Whens Lunch
Spongebob Ski Pants
Whens Lunch
Mountain Goats

The Gnar Shredders
The Gnar Shredders
Up to Snow Good
Whens Lunch
Mountain Goats
Spongebob Ski Pants
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Whens Lunch

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Devils

Whens Lunch
Spongebob Ski Pants
Snow Leopards
Whens Lunch

Snow Leopards

The Gnar Shredders
Snow Leopards

Up to Snow Good
Snow Devils

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Whens Lunch

Snow Leopards

Wild Kingdom

Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snownadoes
Squirrels on Skis

Gender Class First Name

F uo8 AVA

Uo8 NORA
U08 BROOKE
uog8 MAYA
uo8 ZARAH
uo8 HADLEY
U08 ELLE
U088 ASHLYN
u08 HARPER
uo8 RILEY
uo8 ZOE

M T M T T T T T

U08 FYLNN
U08 BECKETT
U08 CORBIN
u08 BECKETT
uo8 CAMPBELL
uo8 ALEC

===

U10 TEEGAN
U10 ELLA

U10 AVERY
U10 FAYETTE
U10 GENEVIEVE
U10 CHAROTTE
U10 KAIA

U10 ASHLEIGH
U10 KALINA
U10 ARIANNA
U10 AVERY
U10 PAISLEY
U10 OLIVIA
U10 KATERINA
uUu10 VIVIAN
U10 STELLA
U10 KAIYA

U10 EVA

U10 ABIGAIL
U10 CASSIDY
uU10 LUCIA
uU10 TALI

U10 AMELIA
U10 CASEY
U10 MADELYN
U10 AYDEN
U10 BRYN

U10 ADELYNE
U10 RILEY
u10 AVA

U10 JUNIPER
U10 PEYTON
U10 EMERY
U10 CALLAWAY
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26-Jan-20

Last Name
COZZENS
PYLE
WILLOUGHBY
CSAJAGHY
GOLDWATER
ADEN
THUON
KIRKHAM
GREGG
WILSON
SOTO

MOSER
GREER
KLESNER
HAMMILL
MCGALLIARD
DEYOUNG

TERBUSH
PECINKA
WATSON
SORCE
BLAUWET
RANDALL
BAILEY
KIPP
IVANOV
SCHIERER
BURGUND
KRAFT
GOLDBERG
VLASIMSKY
KIPP
GIORDANO
RIMEL
KLESNER
ISAACS
SULLIVAN
DANIEL
ARBELLI
HAYDEN
O'CONNOR
CRAWFORD
CAFFERY
HERBERT
PRONGA
JENNINGS
BRUECK
KENNEY
NELSON
MILLIGAN
SILVA

Time Place
55.75 1
56.31 2
60.36 3
60.57 4
66.38 5
67.48 6
68.32 7
69.38 8
7118 9
7745 10
80.43 11
45.04 1
4656 2
4845 3
49.26 4
5512 5
5722 6
4289 1
4330 2
4455 3
4461 4
4462 5
4517 6
4521 7
4542 8
4550 9
46.06 10
4719 M
47.46 12
47.96 13
4862 14
49.38 15
49.88 16
50.86 17
52.58 18
53.19 19
53.37 20
53.46 21
53.89 22
5446 23
5475 24
5768 25
59.31 26
60.02 27
60.50 28
61.71 29
61.82 30
66.87 31
68.21 32
69.95 33
69.96 34



68
15

62
134

44
145
46
47
96
146
88
90
108
169
100
95
170
115
55
168
106
91
43
48
137
80
35
136
114
71
57
87
26
36
79
84
86
29
72
53
17
78
28
56
13
52
12
51
33
97
54
77
89
104

Snow Leopards

Snownadoes

Ripping Bears

Snow Leopards

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks

Up & Away

The Little Rippers

Up & Away

Up & Away
Spongebob Ski Pants
The Little Rippers
The Gnar Shredders
The Gnar Shredders
Whens Lunch

Kick Some Wax
Spongebob Ski Pants
Spongebob Ski Pants
Kick Some Wax
Mountain Goats

Up to Snow Good
Kick Some Wax
Whens Lunch

The Gnar Shredders
Up & Away

Up & Away

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Devils

Snow Rats

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Mountain Goats
Snow Devils

Up to Snow Good
The Gnar Shredders
Squirrels on Skis
Snow Rats

Snow Devils

The Gnar Shredders
The Gnar Shredders
Squirrels on Skis
Snow Devils

Up to Snow Good
Snownadoes

Snow Devils
Squirrels on Skis

Up to Snow Good
Snownadoes

Up to Snow Good
Snownadoes

Up to Snow Good
Snow Rats
Spongebob Ski Pants
Up to Snow Good
Snow Devils

The Gnar Shredders
Whens Lunch
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u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

MARIAH
ALANA
ISELA
HENLEY
MIA

LUC

LEVI
SAUNDER
COLIN
RYDER
GUS
MAC
MATTIAS
HUNTER
LUCAS
CHRISTOPHER
SEBASTIAN
STEVEN
DILLON
HOWARD
MAXIM
ROWAN
LUKE
RILEY
THOMAS
BUR
KYLE
CASH
QUINN
STEFAN JORDAN
NICHOLAS
OWEN
ISSAC
OLIVER
ERNST
JACKSON
NASH
CALDER
ALEX
CHARLIE
ALEX
RYAN
CASH
CoDY
TREY
COoDY
MAJOR
QUINN
JASPER
HARU
LOGAN
SAM
CHARLIE
FINN
EVERETT

THOMAS
CHRISTENSEN
SMITH

BROWN
EATON

GLENDINING
FLACH
PROPST
KANEDA
STRABLIZKY
BLAUWET
LYNCH
DEMEULEMEESTER
BIVINS
HYCHALK
CARREIRA
DEMEILLAC
BEARDSLEY
GRAF
SUMMERS
NIKOLOV
LOVGREN
WILSON
PARISH
TVARKUNAS
SCHLAFF
BUXTON
KASSMEL
COZZENS
IVANOV
CARREIRA
OLSON
GOLDBERG
SCHWARTZ
KRUGER
MUELLER
RICHARDS
PARRISH
ERPELDING
GERSBACH
STENCE
RACKLIFF
RODEN-JOHNSON
BAUGH
BROWNLEE
GEER

CASE
COFFMAN
CASE
FUKATSU
JONES
KOUPAL
TURNER
MCDANIEL
EMRICH

74.75
78.11
81.40
84.69
DSQ

39.42
39.54
42.27
42.62
43.55
43.66
44 .23
44.58
44.69
44.84
44 .87
45.15
45.38
45.42
45.48
46.02
46.49
46.56
46.98
47.52
47.62
48.87
49.15
49.56
49.57
49.66
50.48
51.50
51.52
51.52
51.97
52.06
53.76
54.12
54.93
56.62
57.24
58.63
61.15
61.87
68.57
69.22
81.53
93.96
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

35
36
37
38
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151
173
147
215
201
185
164
225
224
141
162
139
119
200
165
160
129
184
163
126
161
181
127
144
157
120
125
130
159
158

191
193
260
113
192
155
175
149
174
121
150
182
183
92
148
49
101
153
154
152
214
42
142
74

The Little Rippers

Kick Some Wax

The Little Rippers

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Skizees

The Snowcats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Shredders

Shredders

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Dilly Dilly Yeti

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Mountain Goats

Skizees

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Wild Kingdom

The Snowcats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Wild Kingdom

Dilly Dilly Yeti

The Snowcats

Wild Kingdom

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Dilly Dilly Yeti

Mountain Goats

Wild Kingdom

Wild Kingdom

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Goshawks

Goshawks

GOAT

Whens Lunch
Goshawks

The Little Rippers
Kick Some Wax

The Little Rippers
Kick Some Wax
Mountain Goats

The Little Rippers
The Snowcats

The Snowcats
Mountain Goats

The Little Rippers

Up & Away
Spongebob Ski Pants
The Little Rippers
The Little Rippers
The Little Rippers
Ballistic Candy Rockers
Up & Away

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Devils
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u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

MCKINLEY
ALEX
RILEY
ADELINE
ADDIE
LILY
MILANA
AVA

JOSIE
TESSA
SOPHIE
ZEHRA
MICHELLE
CASSIDY
TAYA
MADELYN
JAEDYN
LOWA
EDEN
BRYNN
NOLA
SYDNEY
MAYA
ADDISON
ZARIA
TULA
TAMARA
EMILY
CORAH
MADELINE

TAGE
STEPFANO
TEAGAN
DYLAN
LUCAS
HUDSON
GABRIEL
COLTER
WYATT
MAX
GRAYSON
MAX
JIMMY
AUSTIN
LARS
CHASE
REED
ALEK
SID
BECK
ZANDER
ETHAN
LUCA
BRADEN

PACKERT
STOYANOV

WEATHERRED

SORCE
O'CONNOR
DANZOLL
DANIEL
ARBELI
KOUPAL
CSAJAGHY
LOYD
AYDIN
BEARDSLEY
FOPPE
MOORE
HEIL
TURMEL
BOSSUNG
CAMPOS
HAMMILL
WHITE
CALABRESE
ERPELDING
KISKER
HORNER
BAKER
VERMEER
DESAUTELS
PRONGA
LOONEY

TERBUSH
MELGAREJO
LARSEN
ANDERSON
CARREIRA
BRAUN
HYCHALK
BLAKEY
THUON
FRONTERAS
BROWN
ZOLLERR
WINN

RYAN
WIBLE
COSSETTE
JENNINGS
VLASIMSKY
MARKELS
SKELLION
BURNETT
GEER
FERZACCA
BAUGH

39.64
41.15
42.22
43.14
43.95
45.01
46.45
46.52
46.61
46.97
47.71
47.82
48.27
48.28
48.53
48.90
49.04
50.02
50.27
50.35
51.34
51.99
52.11
53.19
53.46
54.36
58.47
69.32
DNF
DSQ

38.26
39.03
39.38
39.94
40.14
40.34
40.86
41.04
42.51
42.75
42.95
43.44
43.49
43.85
44.97
45.08
45.99
46.13
46.36
46.91
47.32
47.60
48.63
51.10

NN E P IS aroRIcoNoa s 0N~

NDNDNDNDDNNDDN
O N O WDN

ONO OGP WN -

N[\)[\)[\)N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\@
AP OWON-_QCQOONOOOOGOP»WON-—-~O



122
76
143
187

118
171
190
180

178
202
212
205
270
226
272
254
209
257
274
276
275
210
253
251
252
220
217
255
203
218
167
248
219
231
256
249

176
263
196
198
239
216
261
194
227
271
237
236
241
211
188
222
281

Mountain Goats
Snow Devils

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks

The Snowcats
Ripping Bears
Mountain Goats
Kick Some Wax
Goshawks

The Snowcats

Kick Some Wax
Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Snarky Puppies
Shredders

Snarky Puppies
Powder Yetis

Skizees

Powder Yetis

Snarky Puppies

Snarky Puppies

Snarky Puppies
Skizees

Powder Yetis

Powder Yetis

Powder Yetis

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Ballistic Candy Rockers
Powder Yetis

Skizees

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Dilly Dilly Yeti

Powder Yetis

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Shredders

Powder Yetis

Powder Yetis

Kick Some Wax

GOAT

Goshawks

Goshawks

Shintung Warriors
Ballistic Candy Rockers
GOAT

Goshawks

Shredders

Snarky Puppies
Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors
Skizees

The Snowcats

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Speed Demons
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u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

LOGAN
JAMESON
ETHAN
HARRISON
TRYGG
ZACHARY
NICHOLAS
LUCA

JET

KRISSY
EMME
DEVI
ANNA

MADELEINE

ADDISON
SYDNEY
JANAY
ELLIA
EVALYNN
TABITHA
REESE
DHARMA
ELLE
TATUM
GIA
EDEN
ALLIE
KYLIE
ISABELLA
VESPERA
JENNA
EVA
HATTIE
BECCA
EMMA
REESE
ELIZABETH

KRISTIAN
THEO
NOLAN
KAl
DAVID
ASHER
CHASE
BEN
KINGSTON
CASH
BLAKE
HAYDEN
DANIEL
LIAM
RONAN
GRIFFIN
ATTICUS

WILSON
CLOUS
HOVEY
GREGG
MYRAN
SIEGAL
BROWN
GOLDBERG
COLE

STOYANOV
EATON
BURNETT
FICHTL
BROWN
MANDEVILLE
DANTAS
RUIZ
BLAKEY
SKIBA
SCHROEDER
MANLEY
BRONSING
GLENDENING
WELLS
KOHLMEIER
CLOSE
BRAUN
KIRKHAM
PATTERSON
STEINER
KISKER
ISAACS
MARTINEZ
WARREN
BROWN
DAVIS
LOCKE

POPOV
KRUEGER
EMRICH
SKELLION
BAIRD
GOLDWATER
BRANDSTATTER
KRONHOLM
CLOUS

CASE
ANDERSON
LAVELLE
FARRELL
MERLHIAN
POCOCK
HEIL
MARKELS

51.13
52.22
52.69
54.48
63.40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

35.01
35.44
35.60
36.07
36.51
36.58
37.20
37.70
38.26
39.01
39.22
42.32
42.77
43.45
44 11
44.49
44.59
44.70
45.27
45.28
45.30
46.85
47.04
47.41
47.43
48.81
49.73
58.01

35.24
36.44
36.55
36.89
38.02
38.28
38.61
39.02
39.95
40.52
40.90
40.92
41.05
41.17
42.43
42.84
44.90

25
26
27
28
29
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282
230
238
269
235
262

233
279
277
259

283
264
284
278
266
267
232
287
285
242
288
268

Speed Demons
Shredders
Shintung Warriors
GOAT

Shredders

GOAT

Shredders
Snarky Puppies
Snarky Puppies
Powder Yetis

Speed Demons
GOAT

Speed Demons
Snarky Puppies
GOAT

GOAT
Shredders
Speed Demons
Speed Demons
Shintung Warriors
Speed Demons
GOAT

Blue Course

Bib
50
21
16

6
22
24

4
18
23

5
25

31
34
41
1
32
30

105
107
134
117
82
98
85
110
111
103

Team

Up to Snow Good
Squirrels on Skis
Snownadoes
Ripping Bears
Squirrels on Skis
Squirrels on Skis
Ripping Bears
Snownadoes
Squirrels on Skis
Ripping Bears
Squirrels on Skis

Snow Rats
Snow Rats
Up & Away
Snownadoes
Snow Rats
Snow Rats

Whens Lunch

Whens Lunch

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Mountain Goats

The Gnar Shredders
Spongebob Ski Pants

The Gnar Shredders

Whens Lunch

Whens Lunch

Whens Lunch
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Gender Class

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u16
u16
u16
u16

u16
u14
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

JACK
CHARLIE
BO
CALUM
ETHAN
CHARLIE

VIVIAN
EMELINE
CATIE
SYDNEY

PETER
QUIN
NOAH
GARRETT
PORTER
NOAH
SAWYER
NOAH
JACOB
TANNER
FARIS
TAD

First Name

F

M T M T T T T T
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uos8
uo8
uo8
uos8
uos8
uo8
uo8
uos8
uos8
uo8
uo8

uos8
uo8
uo8
uos8
uos8
uo8

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

AVA
NORA
ZARAH
HARPER
MAYA
ASHLYN
ZOE
RILEY
HADLEY
ELLE
BROOKE

BECKETT
BECKETT
CORBIN
CAMPBELL
ALEC
FYLNN

TEEGAN
AVERY

MIA
FAYETTE
GENEVIEVE
ELLA
CHAROTTE
ASHLEIGH
VIVIAN
PAISLEY

PRYOR
KOUPAL
COLE
HORNER
RACKLIFF
STRAUCH

ALBRIGHT
MITCHELL
KIDDOO

DETROLIO

BOYD
THUON
FLACH
AST
MIDDAUGH
GALEHR
RUDDICK
DENISE
TOMS
TREU
RAWLINGS
DAVIES

Last Name
COZZENS
PYLE
GOLDWATER
GREGG
CSAJAGHY
KIRKHAM
SOTO
WILSON
ADEN
THUON
WILLOUGHBY

GREER
HAMMILL
KLESNER
MCGALLIARD
DEYOUNG
MOSER

TERBUSH
WATSON
EATON
SORCE
BLAUWET
PECINKA
RANDALL
KIPP

KIPP
KRAFT

45.04
45.20
45.72
46.25
52.75

DNF

36.26
40.85
43.24
50.07

36.32
37.41
37.56
37.93
39.10
40.31
41.03
42.64
43.17
44 .45
46.99
DNF

Time
58.44
59.85
61.52
64.20
67.56
68.69
69.05
75.10
79.13
82.42
DNF

44 .27
49.95
50.22
52.31
64.70
DNF

42.76
43.78
44 .16
45.01
46.39
47.31
47.52
48.02
49.05
49.39

18
19
20
21
22
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116
94
75
99
58
83
138
112
67
132
135
70
60
59
63
73
65
109
124
66
69
64
61
62
27
14

68
15

145
47
44
97
169
95
55
96
146
90
170
137
106
88
91
43
104
108
48
115
168
35
100
80
114
79

Mountain Goats

Spongebob Ski Pants

Snow Devils

Spongebob Ski Pants

Up to Snow Good

The Gnar Shredders

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Whens Lunch

Snow Leopards

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Leopards

Snow Leopards

Up to Snow Good

Snow Leopards

Snow Devils

Snow Leopards

Whens Lunch

Wild Kingdom

Snow Leopards

Snow Leopards

Snow Leopards

Snow Leopards

Snow Leopards

Squirrels on Skis

Snownadoes

Ripping Bears

Snow Leopards

Snownadoes

The Little Rippers

Up & Away

Up & Away
Spongebob Ski Pants
Kick Some Wax
Spongebob Ski Pants
Up to Snow Good
Spongebob Ski Pants
The Little Rippers
The Gnar Shredders
Kick Some Wax
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Whens Lunch

The Gnar Shredders
The Gnar Shredders
Up & Away

Whens Lunch

Whens Lunch

Up & Away

Mountain Goats

Kick Some Wax
Snow Rats
Spongebob Ski Pants
Snow Devils
Mountain Goats
Snow Devils
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u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

KALINA
ARIANNA
KATERINA
STELLA
KAIA
CASSIDY
AVERY
EVA
KAIYA
OLIVIA
CASEY
ABIGAIL
MADELYN
TALI
LUCIA
AMELIA
AYDEN
ADELYNE
AVA
RILEY
BRYN
PEYTON
JUNIPER
HENLEY
CALLAWAY
EMERY
ISELA
MARIAH
ALANA

LEVI
COLIN
LUC
LOGAN
LUCAS
SEBASTIAN
HOWARD
RYDER
GUS
MATTIAS
STEVEN
BUR
ROWAN
MAC
LUKE
RILEY
EVERETT
HUNTER
THOMAS
DILLON
MAXIM
CASH

CHRISTOPHER

KYLE

STEFAN JORDAN

JACKSON

IVANOV
SCHIERER
VLASIMSKY
GIORDANO
BAILEY
SULLIVAN
BURGUND
KLESNER
RIMEL
GOLDBERG
O'CONNOR
ISAACS
CRAWFORD
ARBELLI
DANIEL
HAYDEN
CAFFERY
PRONGA
BRUECK
JENNINGS
HERBERT
NELSON
KENNEY
BROWN
SILVA
MILLIGAN
SMITH
THOMAS

CHRISTENSEN

FLACH
KANEDA

GLENDINING

JONES
HYCHALK
DEMEILLAC
SUMMERS
STRABLIZKY
BLAUWET

DEMEULEMEESTER

BEARDSLEY
SCHLAFF
LOVGREN
LYNCH
WILSON
PARISH
EMRICH
BIVINS
TVARKUNAS
GRAF
NIKOLOV
KASSMEL
CARREIRA
BUXTON
IVANOV
MUELLER

49.72
49.92
50.70
50.91
51.98
52.34
52.49
52.61
52.95
53.11
53.12
53.68
54.67
56.34
56.91
57.57
58.31
62.61
63.46
63.51
65.34
66.05
71.28
72.44
74.37
76.82
77.82
80.21
81.02

39.82
40.66
41.90
42.26
43.52
45.43
46.82
46.84
47.07
47.28
47.74
47.75
47.83
48.15
48.23
48.39
48.86
49.05
49.14
50.35
50.40
50.42
50.55
51.21
51.38
51.64

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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36
84
136
77
54
86
26
53
78
17
72
89
33
28
52
56
13
51
87
29
12
46
71
57

151
173
147
215
201
225
185
164
141
158
139
162
119
161
200
165
224
181
160
126
184
157
159
120
127
144
125
130
129
163

Snow Rats

The Gnar Shredders
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Devils

Up to Snow Good
The Gnar Shredders
Squirrels on Skis

Up to Snow Good
Snow Devils
Snownadoes

Snow Devils

The Gnar Shredders
Snow Rats

Squirrels on Skis

Up to Snow Good
Up to Snow Good
Snownadoes

Up to Snow Good
The Gnar Shredders
Squirrels on Skis
Snownadoes

Up & Away

Snow Devils

Up to Snow Good

The Little Rippers

Kick Some Wax

The Little Rippers

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Skizees

Shredders

The Snowcats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Dilly Dilly Yeti

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Dilly Dilly Yeti

Mountain Goats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Skizees

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Shredders

The Snowcats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Wild Kingdom

The Snowcats

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Mountain Goats

Wild Kingdom

Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Wild Kingdom

Wild Kingdom

Wild Kingdom

Dilly Dilly Yeti

TS EZEEZEIZEIESEESEEEEIZEIEIELEZIZEZLEE

M T T M T T M7 TTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

ERNST
NASH
QUINN
CHARLIE
SAM
CALDER
OLIVER
ALEX
CASH
RYAN
CHARLIE
FINN
HARU
COoDY
MAJOR
TREY
CoDY
JASPER
ISSAC
ALEX
QUINN
SAUNDER
NICHOLAS
OWEN

MCKINLEY
ALEX
RILEY
ADELINE
ADDIE
AVA

LILY
MILANA
TESSA
MADELINE
ZEHRA
SOPHIE
MICHELLE
NOLA
CASSIDY
TAYA
JOSIE
SYDNEY
MADELYN
BRYNN
LOWA
ZARIA
CORAH
TULA
MAYA
ADDISON
TAMARA
EMILY
JAEDYN
EDEN

KRUGER
RICHARDS
COZZENS
TURNER
KOUPAL
PARRISH
SCHWARTZ
STENCE
RODEN-JOHNSON
RACKLIFF
GERSBACH
MCDANIEL
FUKATSU
BAUGH
CASE
BROWNLEE
GEER
CASE
GOLDBERG
ERPELDING
COFFMAN
PROPST
CARREIRA
OLSON

PACKERT
STOYANOV
WEATHERRED
SORCE
O'CONNOR
ARBELI
DANZOLL
DANIEL
CSAJAGHY
LOONEY
AYDIN
LOYD
BEARDSLEY
WHITE
FOPPE
MOORE
KOUPAL
CALABRESE
HEIL
HAMMILL
BOSSUNG
HORNER
PRONGA
BAKER
ERPELDING
KISKER
VERMEER
DESAUTELS
TURMEL
CAMPOS

51.79
52.78
53.91
54.36
55.79
57.21
57.34
58.22
59.85
60.47
61.23
61.25
61.84
63.48
68.51
74.29
78.40
88.10
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DsSQ
DSQ

40.87
42.46
43.04
43.49
45.43
45.44
46.95
47.07
48.03
48.05
48.09
48.39
48.51
48.67
48.79
49.21
49.22
49.69
50.14
51.73
53.02
54.53
55.31
56.25
56.91
56.99
58.04
66.32

DNF

DNF

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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260
190
191
193
155
171
175
113
121
149
153
174
118
49
92
182
148
214
143
42
152
74
187
122
142
76
180
192
150
183
154
101

202
205
178
212
209
270
257
272
275
274
276
253
217
210
255
251
203
167
219
220
252
248

GOAT

Goshawks

Goshawks

Goshawks

The Little Rippers
Kick Some Wax

Kick Some Wax
Whens Lunch
Mountain Goats

The Little Rippers
The Little Rippers
Kick Some Wax
Mountain Goats

Up & Away

Mountain Goats

The Snowcats

The Little Rippers
Ballistic Candy Rockers
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Up & Away

The Little Rippers
Snow Devils

The Snowcats
Mountain Goats
Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
Snow Devils

The Snowcats
Goshawks

The Little Rippers
The Snowcats

The Little Rippers
Spongebob Ski Pants
Ripping Bears

Skizees

Skizees

Kick Some Wax
Skizees

Skizees

Snarky Puppies
Powder Yetis

Snarky Puppies

Snarky Puppies

Snarky Puppies

Snarky Puppies
Powder Yetis

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Skizees

Powder Yetis

Powder Yetis

Skizees

Dilly Dilly Yeti

Ballistic Candy Rockers
Ballistic Candy Rockers
Powder Yetis

Powder Yetis
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u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

TEAGAN
LUCA
TAGE
STEPFANO
HUDSON
NICHOLAS
GABRIEL
DYLAN
MAX
COLTER
ALEK
WYATT
ZACHARY
CHASE
AUSTIN
MAX
LARS
ZANDER
ETHAN
ETHAN
BECK
BRADEN
HARRISON
LOGAN
LUCA
JAMESON
JET
LUCAS
GRAYSON
JIMMY
SID
REED
TRYGG

EMME
ANNA
KRISSY
DEVI
ELLIA
MADELEINE
EVALYNN
SYDNEY
DHARMA
TABITHA
REESE
TATUM
KYLIE
ELLE
ISABELLA
GIA
VESPERA
EVA
BECCA
ALLIE
EDEN
HATTIE

LARSEN
GOLDBERG
TERBUSH
MELGAREJO
BRAUN
BROWN
HYCHALK
ANDERSON
FRONTERAS
BLAKEY
VLASIMSKY
THUON
SIEGAL
COSSETTE
RYAN
ZOLLERR
WIBLE
BURNETT
HOVEY
GEER
SKELLION
BAUGH
GREGG
WILSON
FERZACCA
CLOUS
COLE
CARREIRA
BROWN
WINN
MARKELS
JENNINGS
MYRAN

EATON
FICHTL
STOYANOV
BURNETT
BLAKEY
BROWN
SKIBA
DANTAS
BRONSING
SCHROEDER
MANLEY
WELLS
KIRKHAM
GLENDENING
PATTERSON
KOHLMEIER
STEINER
ISAACS
WARREN
BRAUN
CLOSE
MARTINEZ

36.99
39.07
39.15
41.45
41.65
41.69
41.75
42.27
42.27
42.62
44.70
45.04
46.26
46.87
47.46
48.12
48.76
49.02
49.67
51.57
51.63
51.69
52.62
53.22
53.91
54.92
66.18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

36.60
37.16
37.24
37.43
38.49
39.10
39.69
40.29
41.09
42.16
43.67
43.78
43.82
45.03
45.24
45.70
46.00
46.71
46.82
47.07
47.08
47.36
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231
218
256
249
226
254

176
262
263
198
261
216
239
211
227
194
237
241
236
222
281
188
282
230
238
235
271
269
196

233
279
277
259

268
283
264
278
284
267
287
266
285
242
288
232

Shredders

Ballistic Candy Rockers

Powder Yetis
Powder Yetis
Shredders

Powder Yetis

Kick Some Wax
GOAT

GOAT
Goshawks
GOAT

Ballistic Candy Rockers

Shintung Warriors
Skizees
Shredders
Goshawks
Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

Ballistic Candy Rockers

Speed Demons
The Snowcats
Speed Demons
Shredders
Shintung Warriors
Shredders
Snarky Puppies
GOAT

Goshawks

Shredders
Snarky Puppies
Snarky Puppies
Powder Yetis

GOAT

Speed Demons
GOAT

Snarky Puppies
Speed Demons
GOAT

Speed Demons
GOAT

Speed Demons
Shintung Warriors
Speed Demons
Shredders
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u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u16
u16
u16
u16

u16
u16
u14
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

EMMA
JENNA
REESE
ELIZABETH
ADDISON
JANAY

KRISTIAN
CHARLIE
THEO
KAl
CHASE
ASHER
DAVID
LIAM
KINGSTON
BEN
BLAKE
DANIEL
HAYDEN
GRIFFIN
ATTICUS
RONAN
JACK
CHARLIE
BO
ETHAN
CASH
CALUM
NOLAN

VIVIAN
EMELINE
CATIE
SYDNEY

TAD
PETER
QUIN
GARRETT
NOAH
NOAH
NOAH
PORTER
JACOB
TANNER
FARIS
SAWYER

BROWN
KISKER
DAVIS
LOCKE
MANDEVILLE
RUIZ

POPOV
STRAUCH
KRUEGER
SKELLION
BRANDSTATTER
GOLDWATER
BAIRD
MERLHIAN
CLOUS
KRONHOLM
ANDERSON
FARRELL
LAVELLE
HEIL
MARKELS
POCOCK
PRYOR
KOUPAL
COLE
RACKLIFF
CASE
HORNER
EMRICH

ALBRIGHT
MITCHELL
KIDDOO

DETROLIO

DAVIES
BOYD
THUON
AST
FLACH
GALEHR
DENISE
MIDDAUGH
TOMS
TREU
RAWLINGS
RUDDICK

48.87
49.30
54.99
60.47
DNF
DNF

36.63
36.83
37.36
37.91
38.58
39.38
39.54
40.74
40.90
41.43
42.36
42.48
43.80
43.95
44.81
45.01
48.78
49.14
49.47
54.55

DNF

DNF

35.98
39.49
42.75
52.97

35.54
36.96
39.33
40.25
40.40
41.70
41.86
42.96
43.76
45.70
62.11
DNF

23
24
25
26
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